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Eschberger - DNR, Amy <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>

ECA-Holly
Baxter Kirkland <baxter@kirklandconstruction.us> Tue, Jan 21, 2020 at 8:24 AM
To: Amy Eschberger <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>
Cc: Taryn Tigges <ttigges@telesto-inc.com>, Tilda Evans <tevans@telesto-inc.com>, Brooke Boisvert
<brooke@kirklandconstruction.us>, Shawn Park <shawn@kirklandconstruction.us>

Amy 
As a courtesy we wanted to update you on the status at the Holly pit. ECA has delivered Rip-Rap to the site and
equipment has been mobilized. ECA will begin stabilizing the area with the Rip-Rap and make appropriate repairs to the
bank and road on the East side of Lake today.

Thanks 

Baxter W. Kirkland
Kirkland Construction
Cell: 719-250-2357
Office: 719-489-3385
Please email all quotes to: bids@kirklandconstruction.us
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